University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

9th (Last and Final) Merit List on (06 Oct, 2025)
For BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Medical
Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary
& Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 09-10-2025 (Thursday) .

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 SYED KALEEM ULLAH ABDUL BASEER 14909  10/28/2006 83.2038
2 MUHAMMAD NASIR MUHAMMAD ABID 13904  10/29/2005 83.1909
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
3 AHMAD NADEEM Ny 8350 10/10/2007 83.1909
4  MAHNOOR ABDUL HAMEED 3313 10/4/2006 83.1396
5  NARMEEN NASIR NASIR MEHMOOD 1625 4/23/2007 83.1191
6  FATIMA MUDASSAR MUDASSAR TUFAIL 8903 10/7/2007 83.1181
7 MUHAMMAD ALEEM GHULAM MUITABA 1811 5/20/2008 83.0747
8  ABEERA FATIMA ;"ALIJVIHIﬁMMAD ZAHID 5931 5/29/2008 83.0716
9  AQSA SHERAZ SHERAZ UL HASSAN 11054  7/21/2007 83.017
10 MEHAK MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR 5183 2/27/2006 82.9896
11 AMNA ABDUL REHMAN 5026 3/28/2006 82.9794
12 SYED ALI RAZA BUKHARI SYED RIZWAN BUKHARI 14897  6/12/2007 82.8943
13 AREEBA BASHIR BASHIR AHMED 5088 1/25/2006 82.8655
14 EMAN QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM 15097  8/26/2006 82.8432
15 MUHAMMAD AKASHA MAJEED  ABDUL MAJEED 12957  3/19/2008 82.7714
16  USMAN TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD 14764  1/15/2009 82.7681
17  RANIA KAFEEL X'még"MAD KAFEEL 13860  8/4/2006 82.7339
18  SABEEL-UR-REHMAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE 7383 10/20/2003 82.7307
19 MUHAMMAD SUBHAN MUKHTAR AHMED 3850 11/10/2006 82.7272
20 MUHAMMAD USMAN AFAQ AFAQ AHMED 6440 11/18/2008 82.7135



21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH JAMIL
KASHAF SHAHZADI
MEHMONA NAEEM

BARAKA BANO

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN NAEEM

MUHAMMAD MOEEN BASHIR
RABIA MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

IFRA

MALEEHA MUBEEN

AQSA MURAD
MUHAMMAD UMAR MADNI
NOOR FATIMA

FARRUKH AHMAD
MUBASHIR ALI

JAMIL AHMAD
ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUHAMMED AKRAM

MUHAMMAD NAEEM
ANJUM

NAEEM BASHIR
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MUNAWAR ALI BHATTI

CH AMJAD JAMAL SAJID
MURAD AHMED

AMIR HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MAZHAR QAYYUM
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

7477
1375
5376
11573

5230

8899
14231
974

9967

1619
2910
9510
14758
11207
10125

9/2/2008
10/1/2006
4/25/2005
11/24/2007

2/22/2007

3/24/2006
2/7/2007
2/4/2006

8/15/2007

11/12/2006
9/19/2002
5/20/2007
8/16/2006
1/24/2007
8/11/2006

82.6522
82.6147
82.6116
82.601

82.5943

82.5534
82.5525
82.536

82.5261

82.4307
82.4306
82.4272
82.376

82.3692
82.3554

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



