

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 9th (Last and Final) Merit List on (06 Oct, 2025) For BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is **09-10-2025 (Thursday)**.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	SYED KALEEM ULLAH	ABDUL BASEER	14909	10/28/2006	
2	MUHAMMAD NASIR	MUHAMMAD ABID	13904	10/29/2005	83.1909
3	AHMAD NADEEM	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NADEEM	8350	10/10/2007	83.1909
4	MAHNOOR	ABDUL HAMEED	3313	10/4/2006	83.1396
5	NARMEEN NASIR	NASIR MEHMOOD	1625	4/23/2007	83.1191
6	FATIMA MUDASSAR	MUDASSAR TUFAIL	8903	10/7/2007	83.1181
7	MUHAMMAD ALEEM	GHULAM MUJTABA	1811	5/20/2008	83.0747
8	ABEERA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD ZAHID JAMIL	5931	5/29/2008	83.0716
9	AQSA SHERAZ	SHERAZ UL HASSAN	11054	7/21/2007	83.017
10	MEHAK	MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR	5183	2/27/2006	82.9896
11	AMNA	ABDUL REHMAN	5026	3/28/2006	82.9794
12	SYED ALI RAZA BUKHARI	SYED RIZWAN BUKHARI	14897	6/12/2007	82.8943
13	AREEBA BASHIR	BASHIR AHMED	5088	1/25/2006	82.8655
14	EMAN QAYYUM	ABDUL QAYYUM	15097	8/26/2006	82.8432
15	MUHAMMAD AKASHA MAJEED	ABDUL MAJEED	12957	3/19/2008	82.7714
16	USMAN TARIQ	TARIQ MEHMOOD	14764	1/15/2009	82.7681
17	RANIA KAFEEL	MUHAMMAD KAFEEL AHMED	13860	8/4/2006	82.7339
18	SABEEL-UR-REHMAN	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	7383	10/20/2003	82.7307
19	MUHAMMAD SUBHAN	MUKHTAR AHMED	3850	11/10/2006	82.7272
20	MUHAMMAD USMAN AFAQ	AFAQ AHMED	6440	11/18/2008	82.7135

21	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH JAMIL	JAMIL AHMAD	7477	9/2/2008	82.6522
22	KASHAF SHAHZADI	ABDUL MAJEED	1375	10/1/2006	82.6147
23	MEHMONA NAEEM	MUHAMMAD NAEEM	5376	4/25/2005	82.6116
24	BARAKA BANO	MUHAMMED AKRAM	11573	11/24/2007	82.601
25	MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN NAEEM	MUHAMMAD NAEEM ANJUM	5230	2/22/2007	82.5943
26	MUHAMMAD MOEEN BASHIR	NAEEM BASHIR	8899	3/24/2006	82.5534
27	RABIA MUSHTAQ	MUSHTAQ AHMAD	14231	2/7/2007	82.5525
28	MUHAMMAD DAWOOD	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	974	2/4/2006	82.536
29	IFRA	MUHAMMAD KASHIF MUNAWAR ALI BHATTI	9967	8/15/2007	82.5261
30	MALEEHA MUBEEN	CH AMJAD JAMAL SAJID	1619	11/12/2006	82.4307
31	AQSA MURAD	MURAD AHMED	2910	9/19/2002	82.4306
32	MUHAMMAD UMAR MADNI	AMIR HASSAN	9510	5/20/2007	82.4272
33	NOOR FATIMA	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	14758	8/16/2006	82.376
34	FARRUKH AHMAD	MAZHAR QAYYUM	11207	1/24/2007	82.3692
35	MUBASHIR ALI	MUHAMMAD ZAFAR	10125	8/11/2006	82.3554

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee